
2024-2025 Potential Extra-Curricular Activities Stipends 
 

The following activities stipends are being recommended to the Board by the Superintendent for potential funding 
for the 2024-2025 School Year.   
 

Level B   
 Boys Basketball Coach (Junior Varsity)  

Boys Basketball Coach (Varsity)  
Cross Country Coach (Junior Varsity)  
Cross Country Coach (Varsity)  
Cheerleading (Basketball) Coach (Varsity)  
Girls Basketball Coach (Junior Varsity)  
Girls Basketball Coach (Varsity)  
Swimming Coach (Junior Varsity)  
Swimming Coach (Varsity)  
Volleyball Coach (Junior Varsity)  
Volleyball Coach (Varsity)  
Wrestling Coach (Junior Varsity)  
Wrestling Coach (Varsity) 

$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 
$5,364 

 Total $69,732   
   
Level C   
 Concessions Advisor  

Junior High Boys Basketball Coach  
Junior High Cheerleading (Basketball) Coach  
Junior High Girls Basketball Coach  
Junior High Volleyball Coach  
Junior High Wrestling Coach  
Student Council Advisor  
Tech Club Advisor  
Yearbook Advisor 

$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 
$3,161 

 Total $28,449   
  
Level D   
 Junior Class Advisor 

Junior High (Basketball) Cheerleading Coach 
Jr/Sr High School Robotics Club Advisor  
Pep Band Advisor 
Senior Class Advisor  

$2,107 
$2,107 
$2,107 
$2,107 
$2,107 

 Total $10,535   
   
Level E   
 Choir Accompanist 

Close-Up Advisor 
Concert Director  
Elementary Battle of the Books Advisor 
Elementary Robotics Club Advisor 
Junior High Battle of the Books Advisor 
National Honor Society Advisor 
7th Grade Class Advisor 
8th Grade Class Advisor 
Freshman Class Advisor 
Sophomore Class Advisor 

$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 
$1,149 

 Total $12,639   
   
 *Potential Stipend Total $121,355 
 
*Additional consideration may be given to hire assistant coaches/advisors as determined by the Superintendent. 

 


